CP82C55A-5Z
Part Number CP82C55A-5Z
Manufacturer Intersil
Description IC I/O EXPANDER 24B 40DIP
Quantity Available 24 pcs in stock
Datasheets CP82C55A-5Z.pdf
CP82C55A-5Z Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CP82C55A-5Z
Manufacturer Part Number CP82C55A-5Z Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Intersil Description IC I/O EXPANDER 24B 40DIP
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 24
Voltage - Supply 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V Supplier Device Package 40-DIP
Series - Packaging Tube
Package / Case 40-DIP (0.600", 15.24mm) Output Type Open Drain
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C Number of I/O 24
Mounting Type Through Hole Interrupt Output No
Interface Parallel Features -
Current - Output Source/Sink 2.5mA
warrantied and confidence. RFQ CP82C55A-5Z : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CP82C55A-5Z
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
CP82C82 CP82C82 INTERSIL INTERSIL 46 pcs
CP82C54-10Z IC OSC PROG TIMER 10MHZ 24DIP Intersil 500 pcs
CP82C88 IC CMOS BUS CONTROLLER 20DIP Intersil 319 pcs
CP82C59A IC CONTROLLER CMOS 28P-DIP Intersil 900 pcs
CP82C52 CP82C52 H H 287 pcs
CP82C59AZ IC CONTROLLER 5V 8MHZ 28DIP Intersil 500 pcs
CP82C54 IC OSC PROG TIMER 8MHZ 24DIP Intersil 2245 pcs
CP82C84AZ IC CLK GEN 5V 25MHZ 18-DIP Intersil 500 pcs
CP82C54-12Z IC OSC PROG TIMER 12MHZ 24DIP Intersil 500 pcs
CP82C54-10 IC OSC PROG TIMER 10MHZ 24DIP Intersil 40 pcs
CP82C54Z IC OSC PROG TIMER 8MHZ 24DIP Intersil 1 pcs
CP82C59A-12 IC CONTROLLER 5V 12.5MHZ 28DIP Intersil 500 pcs
CP82C59A-12Z IC PERIPH INTERRUPT CTRLR 28-DIP Intersil 500 pcs
CP82C84A IC CLK GEN 5V 25MHZ 18-DIP Intersil 1120 pcs
CP82C54-12 IC OSC PROG TIMER 12MHZ 24DIP Intersil 500 pcs
CP82C52Z IC UART/BRG 5V 16MHZ 28DIP Intersil 500 pcs
CP82C87H CP82C87H INTERSIL INTERSIL 25 pcs
CP82C55A IC I/O EXPANDER 24B 40DIP Intersil 1551 pcs
CP82C55A-5 IC I/O EXPANDER 24B 40DIP Intersil 90 pcs
CP82C55AZ IC I/O EXPANDER 24B 40DIP Intersil 180 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
CP82C55A-5Z Details PDF